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1453| #                          Keith Moore <moore@cs.utk.edu>
1454| banyan-vip      573/udp     # banyan-vip
1455| banyan-vip      573/tcp     # banyan-vip
1456| #                          Denis Leclerc <DLeclerc@banyan.com>
1457| ftp-agent       574/udp     # FTP Software Agent System
1458| ftp-agent       574/tcp     # FTP Software Agent System
1459| #                          Michael S. Greenberg <arnoff@ftp.com>
1460| vemmi           575/udp     # VEMMI
1461| vemmi           575/tcp     # VEMMI
1462| #                          Daniel Mavrakis <mavrakis@mctel.fr>
1463| ipcd            576/udp     # ipcd
1464| ipcd            576/tcp     # ipcd
1465| vnas            577/udp     # vnas
1466| vnas            577/tcp     # vnas
1467| ipdd            578/udp     # ipdd
1468| ipdd            578/tcp     # ipdd
1469| #                          Jay Farhat <jfarhat@ipass.com>
1470| decbsrv         579/udp     # decbsrv
1471| decbsrv         579/tcp     # decbsrv
1472| #                          Rudi Martin <movies::martin"@movies.enet.dec.com>
1473| sntp-heartbeat  580/udp     # SNTP HEARTBEAT
1474| sntp-heartbeat  580/tcp     # SNTP HEARTBEAT
1475| #                          Louis Mamakos <louie@uu.net>
1476| bdp             581/udp     # Bundle Discovery Protocol
1477| bdp             581/tcp     # Bundle Discovery Protocol
1478| #                          Gary Malkin <gmalkin@xylogics.com>
1479| scc-security    582/udp     # SCC Security
1480| scc-security    582/tcp     # SCC Security
1481| #                          Prashant Dholakia <prashant@semaphorecom.com>
1482| philips-vc      583/udp     # Philips Video-Conferencing
1483| philips-vc      583/tcp     # Philips Video-Conferencing
1484| #                          Janna Chang <janna@pmc.philips.com>
1485| keyserver       584/udp     # Key Server
1486| keyserver       584/tcp     # Key Server
1487| #                          Gary Howland <gary@systemics.com>
1488| imap4-ssl       585/udp     # IMAP4+SSL (use 993 instead)
1489| imap4-ssl       585/tcp     # IMAP4+SSL (use 993 instead)
1490| #                          Terry Gray <gray@cac.washington.edu>
1491| #               Use of 585 is not recommended, use 993 instead
1492| password-chg    586/udp     # Password Change
1493| password-chg    586/tcp     # Password Change
1494| submission      587/udp     # Submission
1495| submission      587/tcp     # Submission
1496| #                          Randy Gellens <randy@qualcomm.com>
1497| cal             588/udp     # CAL
1498| cal             588/tcp     # CAL
1499| #                          Myron Hattig <Myron_Hattig@ccm.jf.intel.com>
1500| eyelink         589/udp     # EyeLink
1501| eyelink         589/tcp     # EyeLink
1502| #                          Dave Stampe <dstampe@psych.toronto.edu>
1503| tns-cml         590/udp     # TNS CML
1504| tns-cml         590/tcp     # TNS CML
1505| #                          Jerome Albin <albin@taec.enet.dec.com>
1506| http-alt        591/udp     # FileMaker, Inc. - HTTP Alternate (see Port 80)
1507| http-alt        591/tcp     # FileMaker, Inc. - HTTP Alternate (see Port 80)
1508| #                          Clay Maeckel <clay_maeckel@filemaker.com>
1509| eudora-set      592/udp     # Eudora Set
1510| eudora-set      592/tcp     # Eudora Set
1511| #                          Randall Gellens <randy@qualcomm.com>
1512| http-rpc-epmap  593/udp     # HTTP RPC Ep Map
1513| http-rpc-epmap  593/tcp     # HTTP RPC Ep Map
1514| #                          Edward Reus <edwardr@microsoft.com>
1515| tpip            594/udp     # TPIP
1516| tpip            594/tcp     # TPIP
1517| #                          Brad Spear <spear@platinum.com>
1518| cab-protocol    595/udp     # CAB Protocol

1519| cab-protocol    595/tcp     # CAB Protocol
1520| #                          Winston Hetherington
1521| smsd            596/udp     # SMSD
1522| smsd            596/tcp     # SMSD
1523| #                          Wayne Barlow <web@unx.dec.com>
1524| ptcnameservice  597/udp     # PTC Name Service
1525| ptcnameservice  597/tcp     # PTC Name Service
1526| #                          Yuri Machkasov <yuri@ptc.com>
1527| sco-websrvrmg3  598/udp     # SCO Web Server Manager 3
1528| sco-websrvrmg3  598/tcp     # SCO Web Server Manager 3
1529| #                          Simon Baldwin <simonb@sco.com>
1530| acp             599/udp     # Aeolon Core Protocol
1531| acp             599/tcp     # Aeolon Core Protocol
1532| #                          Michael Alyn Miller <malyn@aeolon.com>
1533| ipcserver       600/udp     # Sun IPC server
1534| ipcserver       600/tcp     # Sun IPC server
1535| #                          Bill Schiefelbein <schief@aspen.cray.com>
1536| syslog-conn     601/udp     # Reliable Syslog Service
1537| syslog-conn     601/tcp     # Reliable Syslog Service
1538| #                          RFC 3195
1539| xmlrpc-beep     602/udp     # XML-RPC over BEEP
1540| xmlrpc-beep     602/tcp     # XML-RPC over BEEP
1541| #                          RFC3529 <ftp://ftp.isi.edu/in-notes/rfc3529.txt> March 200 ↴
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1542| idxp            603/udp     # IDXP
1543| idxp            603/tcp     # IDXP
1544| #                          RFC-ietf-idwg-beep-idxp-07.txt
1545| tunnel          604/udp     # TUNNEL
1546| tunnel          604/tcp     # TUNNEL
1547| #                          RFC-ietf-idwg-beep-tunnel-05.txt
1548| soap-beep       605/udp     # SOAP over BEEP
1549| soap-beep       605/tcp     # SOAP over BEEP
1550| #                          RFC3288 <ftp://ftp.isi.edu/in-notes/rfc3288.txt> April 200 ↴
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1551| urm             606/udp     # Cray Unified Resource Manager
1552| urm             606/tcp     # Cray Unified Resource Manager
1553| nqs             607/udp     # nqs
1554| nqs             607/tcp     # nqs
1555| #                          Bill Schiefelbein <schief@aspen.cray.com>
1556| sift-uft        608/udp     # Sender-Initiated/Unsolicited File Transfer
1557| sift-uft        608/tcp     # Sender-Initiated/Unsolicited File Transfer
1558| #                          Rick Troth <troth@rice.edu>
1559| npmp-trap       609/udp     # npmp-trap
1560| npmp-trap       609/tcp     # npmp-trap
1561| npmp-local      610/udp     # npmp-local
1562| npmp-local      610/tcp     # npmp-local
1563| npmp-gui        611/udp     # npmp-gui
1564| npmp-gui        611/tcp     # npmp-gui
1565| #                          John Barnes <jbarnes@crl.com>
1566| hmmp-ind        612/udp     # HMMP Indication
1567| hmmp-ind        612/tcp     # HMMP Indication
1568| hmmp-op         613/udp     # HMMP Operation
1569| hmmp-op         613/tcp     # HMMP Operation
1570| #                          Andrew Sinclair <andrsin@microsoft.com>
1571| sshell          614/udp     # SSLshell
1572| sshell          614/tcp     # SSLshell
1573| #                          Simon J. Gerraty <sjg@quick.com.au>
1574| sco-inetmgr     615/udp     # Internet Configuration Manager
1575| sco-inetmgr     615/tcp     # Internet Configuration Manager
1576| sco-sysmgr      616/udp     # SCO System Administration Server
1577| sco-sysmgr      616/tcp     # SCO System Administration Server
1578| sco-dtmgr       617/udp     # SCO Desktop Administration Server
1579| sco-dtmgr       617/tcp     # SCO Desktop Administration Server
1580| #                          Christopher Durham <chrisdu@sco.com>
1581| dei-icda        618/udp     # DEI-ICDA
1582| dei-icda        618/tcp     # DEI-ICDA


